Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2008 - 6/30/2009 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103

Phone (503) 325-8561

TAX CODE: 1014
PROP CLASS: 401

ACCOUNT ID: 4277
MAP: 509210000301

ACRES: 1.92
SUPPE GLADYS
36927 HWY 26
SEASIDE, OR 97138
VALUES: Last Year This Year
Real Market (RMV) Land: 71,136 93,900
Structures: 46,984 52,153
Total RMV: 118,120 146,053
Assessed (AV)
Total AV: 78,449 80,801
Exemptions: 15,450 15,914
NET TAXABLE: 62,999 64,887

36927 HWY 26

This is the only statement you will receive on this account
If a mortgage company pays your taxes,
this statement is for your records only.

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

785.55 529.10 269.95
2008 - 2009 Property Taxes
Full Payment Enclosed.............cccooeueenns Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date

SUPPE GLADYS
36927 HWY 26
SEASIDE, OR 97138

Last Year's Tax:

This Year's Tax
See back for explanation of taxes marked with (*)

NW ESD
SCHOOL 10

LO SCHOOL 10
COMM COLLEGE

School Total

PORT ASTORIA
CLATSOP CO
LO CLATSOP CO
4H & EXT SVC
HAMLET RFPD
SUNSET PARK
SUNSET TRANS
ROAD DIST #1
UNION HEALTH
CO RURAL LAW

Government Total

PORT ASTORIA
SCHOOL 10
UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total

Total 2008 Tax

Total Tax (Before Discount)

TAX CODE:1014

11/17/2008
11/17/2008
11/17/2008

|:| Mailing Address
Change on Back

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

786.93

9.98
286.18
33.74
50.51

380.41

8.15
99.52
5.84
3.46
80.65
60.22
10.51
66.02
8.86
46.62

389.85

6.03
16.83
16.73

39.59

809.85

809.85

ACCOUNT ID:4277

785.55
529.10
269.95

$

Enter Payment Amount

Clatsop County Tax Collector

o400000004277°00000784555000005291.000000269954




