Clatsop County Oregon

Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2008 - 6/30/2009 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103

Phone (503) 325-8561

			Last Year's Tax:	786.93
TAX CODE: 1014	ACCO	UNT ID: 4277	⊢This Year's Tax———	
		:509210000301	See back for explanation of tax	xes marked with (*)
	ACRES		NW ESD SCHOOL 10 LO SCHOOL 10 COMM COLLEGE	9.98 286.18 33.74 50.51
SUPPE GLADYS 36927 HWY 26			School Total	380.41
SEASIDE, OR 97138				8.15
			PORT ASTORIA CLATSOP CO	99.52
			LO CLATSOP CO	5.84
VALUES:	Last Year	This Year	4H & EXT SVC	3.46
Real Market (RMV) La		93,900	HAMLET RFPD	80.65
Structui	,	52,153	SUNSET FRANC	60.22
Total RI		146,053	SUNSET TRANS ROAD DIST #1	10.51 66.02
	VIV. 110,120	140,000	UNION HEALTH	8.86
Assessed (AV)			CO RURAL LAW	46.62
Total .	AV: 78,449	80,801	Government Total	389.85
	,		PORT ASTORIA	6.03
Exemption	ons: 15,450	15,914	SCHOOL 10	16.83
NET TAXABLE:	62,999	64,887	UNION HEALTH	16.73
			Bonds - Other Total	39.59
36927 HWY 26			Total 2008 Tax	809.85
This is the only statemen	it you will receive on this	account	10ta 2000 Fax	000.00
If a mort	gage company pays yo	ur taxes,		
this stat	ement is for your recor	ds only.		
Full Payment with 3% Discount	2/3 Payment with 2% Discount	1/3 Payment with No Discount		
785.55	529.10	269.95	Total Tax (Before Discount)	809.85
2008 - 2009 Property Taxes TAX CO		DDE: 1014	ACCOUNT ID: 4277	
Full Baymont Engle	seed	Duo	11/17/2008	785.55
Full Payment EnclosedDue: or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:		11/17/2008	529.10	
or 1/3 Payment EnclosedDue:			11/17/2008	269.95
_			Mailing Address	Enter Payment Amount
Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date			Change on Back	\$
			MAKE DAVMENT TO:	

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

Clatsop County Tax Collector

SUPPE GLADYS 36927 HWY 26 SEASIDE, OR 97138